
SFSU Fall 2021 Lab Instructors

ASTR 116 Lab Coordinator Aaron White aaronwh@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 01 T ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Brick, John Sullivan jbrick@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 02 T ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Flores, Ricardo rflores4@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 03 W ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Ibrahim, Cynthia cibrahim@sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 04 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Provenzano, Nicolas nprovenzano@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 05 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Balasundar, Aarthi abalasundar@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 06 R ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Pirir, Pablo Abraham ppirir@sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 07 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM White, Aaron aaronwh@mail.sfsu.edu
ASTR  116 08 F ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Mavani, Priyam Subhashbhai pmavani@mail.sfsu.edu

PHYS 102 Lab Coordinator Katie Kooistra kkooistr@sfsu.edu
PHYS  102 01 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Honaker, Easton James ehonaker@sfsu.edu
PHYS  102 02 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Ghosh, Dhruba dghosh@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  102 03 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Chong, Michelle Sing Yi mchong@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  102 04 R ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Gausling, Kameron kgausling@sfsu.edu

PHYS 112 Lab Coordinator Andrew Sturner asturner@sfsu.edu
PHYS 112 01 T ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Kaur, Dilpreet dkaur3@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 02 T ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Hossain, Arefa arefa16@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 04 W ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Rafael, Justine jrafael1@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 05 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Ash, Edward J eash@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 06 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Sturner, Andrew asturner@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 07 R ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Swart, Allison Caley aswart@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 08 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Hossain, Arefa arefa16@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 09 R ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Chew, Alan achew2@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 10 TR T-R0004 11:00 AM 12:15 PM Sturner, Andrew asturner@sfsu.edu
PHYS  112 11 TR T-R0004 02:00 PM 03:15 PM Kooistra, Katie kkooistr@sfsu.edu

PHYS 122 Lab Coordinator Jeanne Digel digel@sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 01 T ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Hossain, Arefa arefa16@sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 02 T ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Ditmyer, Dominic Patrick dditmyer@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 03 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Fader, Elena C efader@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 04 MW T-R0004 11:00 AM 12:15 PM Digel, Jeanne digel@sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 05 R ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Hossain, Arefa arefa16@sfsu.edu
PHYS  122 06 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Nguyen, Donald dnguyen55@mail.sfsu.edu

PHYS 222 Lab Coordinator Salma Begum salmab19@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 01 T ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Leonard, Jayden jleonard3@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 02 T ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Duran, Adam Stuart aduran7@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 03 T ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Luu, Ken aluu3@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 04 W ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Begum, Salma salmab19@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 05 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Begum, Salma salmab19@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 06 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Han, Sojin shan2@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 07 R ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Hoo, Cory choo@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 08 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Wu, Zhuowa zwu14@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 09 R ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Chopra, Rohit rchopra2@sfsu.edu
PHYS  222 10 F ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Dickson, Mara bdickson3@mail.sfsu.edu

PHYS 232 Lab Coordinator Elaine Tennant et1083@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 01 T ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Grigorescu, Violeta vgrigore@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 02 T ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Grigorescu, Violeta vgrigore@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 03 T ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Sinn, Hon-Loen Hou-Chai hsinn@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 04 W ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Snyder, Lauryn Marie lsnyder@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 05 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Tennant, Elaine et1083@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 06 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Tennant, Elaine et1083@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 07 R ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Grigorescu, Violeta vgrigore@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 08 R ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Grigorescu, Violeta vgrigore@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 09 R ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Eiben, Aaron aeiben@sfsu.edu
PHYS  232 10 F ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Lupin-Jimenez, Leonard C llupinjimenez@sfsu.edu

PHYS 242 Lab Coordinator Katie Kooistra kkooistr@sfsu.edu
PHYS  242 01 M ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Patel, Yatrik ypatel2@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  242 02 W ONLINE 09:30 AM 12:15 PM Benton, Genessa Ellyn gbenton@sfsu.edu
PHYS  242 03 W ONLINE 12:30 PM 03:15 PM Khan, Hamzah hkhan2@mail.sfsu.edu
PHYS  242 04 W ONLINE 03:30 PM 06:15 PM Kooistra, Katie kkooistr@sfsu.edu


